Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 1
Bristol Aero A 384| Lost to Seeco 388]
1]l Ashworth 99 1|D Hargreaves 100
2|S Seward 97 2|J Rogers 97
3|A Koulouris 96 3|A Lee 96
4{S Maundrill 92 4P Kennett 95
Bromyard B 373 Lost to Down Hatherley B 380
1|{G Oliver 97 1C Mills 96
2|G Povey 95 2[H Webber 96
3|D Poolman 95 3|Mrs P Webber 95
4{J Stuart 86 4{N Hunt 93
Kidderminster A 374 Lost to Leek & District B 379
1|R Blank 98 1]A Baskerville 98|
2|P Johnson 94 2|S Chadwick 94
3|K Bates 94 3|C Williams 94
4[R Donnell 88 4{J Coates 93
League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
6|Seeco 1 1 0 0o 2 388
5|Down Hatherley B 1 1 0 0 2 380
4|Leek & District B 1 1 0 0 2 379
1|Bristol Aero A 1 0 0 1 0 384
3|Kidderminster A 1 0 0 1 0 374
2|Bromyard B 1 0 0 1 0 373

G Austin
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 2
Bristol Aero A 372 Lost to Down Hatherley B 379
1l Ashworth 94 1{C Mills 98
2|S Seward 95 2[H Webber 92
3|A Koulouris 9 3|Mrs P Webber 95
4{S Maundrill 92 4IN Hunt 94
Bromyard B 379 Lost to Leek & District B 385
1{G Oliver 96 1|A Baskerville 97
2|G Povey 95 2|S Chadwick 97
3|D Poolman 94 3|C Williams 95
4{J Stuart 94 4{J Coates 96
Kidderminster A 381| Lost to Seeco 383
1|R Blank 94 1|D Hargreaves 96
2|P Johnson 97| 2|J Rogers 98|
3|K Bates 96 3|A Lee 94
4[R Donnell 94 4{P Kennett 95
League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
6|Seeco 2 2 0 0 4 771
4|Leek & District B 2 2 0 0 4 764
5|Down Hatherley B 2 2 0 of 4 759
1[Bristol Aero A 2 0 0 2l 0 756
3|Kidderminster A 2 0 0 2 0 755
2|Bromyard B 2 0 0 2l O 752

There is an issue with round 2. It will be sorted as soon as possible. Hence following
rounds are not complete until this issue is dealt with correctly.

Hugh Webber

G Austin
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 3

Bristol Aero A 382] Lost to Leek & District B 384
1]l Ashworth 97 1|A Baskerville 98
2|S Seward 96 2|S Chadwick 95
3|A Koulouris 95 3|C Williams 95
4{S Maundrill 94 4}J Coates 96

Bromyard B 384 Beat Kidderminster A 380
1|{G Oliver 97 1[R Blank 95
2|G Povey 98 2|P Johnson 94
3|D Poolman 95 3|K Bates 96
4{J Stuart 94 4|R Donnell 95

Down Hatherley B 384 Beat Seeco 378
1|C Mills 96 1|D Hargreaves 99
2|H Webber 95 2|J Rogers 96
3|Mrs P Webber 98 3|A Lee 94
4N Hunt 95 4{P Kennett 89

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

5|Down Hatherley B 3 3 0 0 6 1143
4]Leek & District B 3 3 0 0 6 1148
6|Seeco 3 2 0 1 4 1149
2|Bromyard B 3 1 0 2 2 1136
1|Bristol Aero A 3 0 0 3 0 1138
3|Kidderminster A 3 0 0 3 0 1135

See note in round 2

G Austin
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 4

Bristol Aero A 379 Lost to Kidderminster A 380|
1{l Ashworth 95 1|R Blank 95
2|S Seward 97| 2|P Johnson 95
3|A Koulouris 94 3|K Bates 96
4{S Maundrill 93 4|R Donnell 94

Bromyard B 381| Lost to Seeco 384
1|G Oliver 94 1|D Hargreaves 99
2|G Povey 93 2|J Rogers 98
3|D Poolman 95 3[A Lee 94
4{J Stuart 99 4P Kennett 93|

Leek & District B 382| Lost to Down Hatherley B 383
1]A Baskerville 94 1|C Mills 95
2|S Chadwick 96 2|H Webber 97
3|C Williams 96 3|Mrs P Webber 94
4]J Coates 96 4|N Hunt 97|

League Table

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
5|Down Hatherley B 4 4 0 0 8 1526
6|Seeco 4 3 0 1 6 1533
4|Leek & District B 4 3 0 1 6 1530
2|Bromyard B 4 1 0 3 2 1517
3|Kidderminster A 4 1 0 3 2 1515
1[Bristol Aero A 4 0 0 4 0 1517

See note in round 2

G Austin
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 5

Bristol Aero A 383] Beat Bromyard B 378]
1]l Ashworth 98 1|G Oliver 96
2|S Seward 94 2|G Povey 95
3|A Koulouris 95 3|D Poolman 93|
4{S Maundrill 96 4]J Stuart 94

Result delayed due to range issues

Kidderminster A 379 Lost to Down Hatherley B 381|
1|R Blank 95 1|C Mills 95
2|P Johnson 96 2|H Webber 95
3|K Bates 97| 3[Mrs P Webber 99
4{R Donnell 91 4N Hunt 92

Leek & District B 375 Lost to Seeco 383
1]A Baskerville 92 5 0 0
2|S Chadwick 96 2|J Rogers 98|
3|C Williams 92 3|A Lee 99
4]J Coates 95 4|P Kennett 91

League Table

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
5|Down Hatherley B 5 5 0 0l 10 1907
6|Seeco 5 4 0 1 8 1916
4|Leek & District B 5 3 0 2l 6 1905
1|Bristol Aero A 5 1 0 4 2 1900
2|Bromyard B 5 1 0 4 2 1895
3|Kidderminster A 5 1 0 4 2 1894

See note in round 2

G Austin
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Midland Rifle League
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Top 5 averages

See note in round 2

G Austin

2015-16
Division 05 Round No:
Bristol Aero A 382] Beat Seeco 377|
1l Ashworth 93 5 0 0
2|S Seward 98 2|J Rogers 96
3|A Koulouris 96 3|A Lee 96
4{S Maundrill 95 4P Kennett 90|
Bromyard B 377 Lost to Down Hatherley B 386)
1|{G Oliver 96 1C Mills 93
2|G Povey 97| 2|H Webber 97|
3|D Poolman 90 3|Mrs P Webber 98|
4{J Stuart 94 4N Hunt 98
Kidderminster A 380 Lost to Leek & District B 388
1|R Blank 97| 1]A Baskerville 99
2|P Johnson 98 2|S Chadwick 98
3|K Bates 95 3|C Williams 93
4[R Donnell 90 4{J Coates 98
League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
5|Down Hatherley B 6 6 0 0 12 2293
6|Seeco 6 4 0 2l 8 2293
4|Leek & District B 6 4 0 2l 8 2293
1[Bristol Aero A 6 2 0 4 4 2282
3|Kidderminster A 6 1 0 5 2 2274
2|Bromyard B 6 1 0 5 2 2272



Midland Rifle League
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Top 5 averages

G Austin

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 7
Bristol Aero A 385] Lost to Down Hatherley B 386|
1l Ashworth 96 1{C Mills 95
2|S Seward 98 2[H Webber 96
3|A Koulouris 95 3|Mrs P Webber 98
4{S Maundrill 96 4IN Hunt 97|
Bromyard B 388| Beat Leek & District B 382|
1{G Oliver 97 1|A Baskerville 96
2|G Povey 97 2|S Chadwick 94
3|D Poolman 96 3|C Williams 95
4|J Stuart 98 4]J Coates 97
Kidderminster A 374 Lost to Seeco 385
1|R Blank 94 1|D Hargreaves 97|
2|P Johnson 91 2|J Rogers 99
3|K Bates 94 3|A Lee 94
4[R Donnell 95 4{P Kennett 95
League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
5|Down Hatherley B 7 7 0 0 14 2679
6|Seeco 7 5 0 2l 10 2678
4|Leek & District B 7 4 0 3] 8 2675
1[Bristol Aero A 7 2 0 5 4 2667
2|Bromyard B 7 2 0 5 4 2660
3|Kidderminster A 7 1 0 6 2 2648



Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 8

Bristol Aero A 380| Beat Leek & District B 373]
1{I Ashworth 96 1|A Baskerville 96
2|S Seward 94 2|S Chadwick 95
3|A Koulouris 94 3|C Williams 87
4{S Maundrill 96 4}J Coates 95

Bromyard B 379| Beat Kidderminster A 377|
1|{G Oliver 96 1[R Blank 96
2|G Povey 96 2|P Johnson 93
3|D Poolman 95 3|K Bates 96
4{J Stuart 92 4|R Donnell 92

Down Hatherley B 381| Beat Seeco 379
1|C Mills 95 1|D Hargreaves 96
2|H Webber 97| 2|J Rogers 99
3|Mrs P Webber 98 3|A Lee 96
4N Hunt 91 4{P Kennett 88

League Table

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
5|Down Hatherley B 8 8| 0 0 16 3060
6|Seeco 8 5 0 31 10 3057
4|Leek & District B 8 4 0 4 8 3048
1[Bristol Aero A 8 3 0 5 6 3047
2|Bromyard B 8 3 0 5 6 3039
3|Kidderminster A 8 1 0 7 2 3025

Top 6 averages
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 9

Bristol Aero A 387| Beat Kidderminster A 379
1|l Ashworth 99 1|R Blank 95
2|S Seward 97| 2|P Johnson 98
3|A Koulouris 95 3|K Bates 94
4]S Maundrill 96 4|R Donnell 92

Bromyard B 381| Lost to Seeco 384
1|G Oliver 96 5 0 0
2|G Povey 97 2|J Rogers 98
3|D Poolman 94 3lA Lee 98
4]J Stuart 94linc 1 pen. 4|P Kennett 91

Leek & District B 380 Lost to Down Hatherley B 383
1|A Baskerville 98 1|C Mills 96
2|S Chadwick 92 2|H Webber 96
3|C Williams 94 3|Mrs P Webber 97|
4]J Coates 96 4|N Hunt 94

League Table

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
5|Down Hatherley B 9 9 0 o 18 3443
6[Seeco 9 6 0 3 12 3441
1|Bristol Aero A 9 4 0 5 8 3434
4{Leek & District B 9 4 0 5 8 3428
2|Bromyard B 9 3 0 6 6 3420
3|Kidderminster A 9 1 0 7 2 3404

Top 5 averages

G Austin
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16
Division 05 Round No: 10

Bristol Aero A 379 Lost to Bromyard B 384
1{l Ashworth 99 1|{G Oliver 92
2|S Seward 98 2|G Povey 98
3|A Koulouris 87 3|D Poolman 97|
4{S Maundrill 95 4{J Stuart 97

Kidderminster A 378 Lost to Down Hatherley B 384
1|R Blank 94 1|C Mills 100
2|P Johnson 97 2[H Webber 96
3|K Bates 95 3|Mrs P Webber 96
4{R Donnell 92 4N Hunt 92

Leek & District B 375 Lost to Seeco 386)
1]A Baskerville 92 1|D Hargreaves 96
2|S Chadwick 93 2|J Rogers 100
3|C Williams 92 3|A Lee 99
4{J Coates 98 4P Kennett 91

League Table

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
5|Down Hatherley B 10 10 0 0l 20 3827
6|Seeco 10 7 0 3 14 3827
1|Bristol Aero A 10 4 0 6] 8 3813
2|Bromyard B 10 4 0 6 8 3804
4|Leek & District B 10 4 0 6] 8 3803
3|Kidderminster A 10 1 0 8 2 3782

Top 5 averages

G Austin
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Name
J Rogers

D Hargreaves
Mrs P Webber

| Ashworth
S Seward
G Povey

A Baskerville
J Coates

A Lee

C Mills

G Oliver

H Webber
R Blank

K Bates

P Johnson
S Chadwick
S Maundrill
D Poolman
N Hunt

J Stuart

A Koulouris
C Williams
R Donnell
P Kennett

Average

97.9
97.0
96.8
96.6
96.4
96.1
96.0
96.0
96.0
95.9
95.7
95.7
95.3
95.3
95.3
95.0
94.5
94.4
94.3
94.2
93.8
93.3
92.3
91.8

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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